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Description

199202180000
05254

02/18/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRUNO,
CHARLES &
LAURA

389 468

199203200000
08106

03/20/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLLAND,
LINDA F

396 274

199203120000
07163

03/12/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUNN,
KEDRIC A

394 120

199204100000
40911

04/10/1992
10:41:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

199204080000
36091

04/08/1992
08:51:44

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCARISBRICK,
K E

400 800

199204080000
36181

04/08/1992
09:23:50

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT,
LARRY H

400 809

199204150000
46021

04/15/1992
02:07:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALTON,
RANDY H

199204150000
46011

04/15/1992
02:07:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRASWELL,
GEORGE S

199204150000
46511

04/15/1992
03:57:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BETHEA,
CHESTER C

199204170000
48481

04/17/1992
10:00:52

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TEVEBAUGH,
ANTHONY M

199204170000
49601

04/17/1992
02:08:20

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLSLAG,
JOHN F

199204200000
50941

04/20/1992
10:56:46

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199204200000
51621

04/20/1992
02:30:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PETTIS, KURT
W

199204210000
52281

04/21/1992
09:02:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COX,
JEFFERY A

199204210000
52421

04/21/1992
09:32:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FORD, JOHN
M

199204210000
52411

04/21/1992
09:32:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEISS, DAVID
C

199204210000
52441

04/21/1992
09:32:06

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRESWELL,
STANLEY D

199204210000
52561

04/21/1992
10:09:23

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
RICHARD N

199204210000
53341

04/21/1992
02:12:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GALLIVAN,
MARK E

199205040000
68531

05/04/1992
08:13:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BISSELL
REALTY INC

199205040000
69021

05/04/1992
09:59:43

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RUSHTON,
PAUL D

199205040000
70021

05/04/1992
02:44:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOFTON,
DANNY L

199205050000
71381

05/05/1992
12:20:48

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EASTERLING,
RAY M

199205050000
71681

05/05/1992
01:12:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SNYDER,
JOHN H

199204220000
55171

04/22/1992
03:24:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOND, MARK
W



199204220000
55181

04/22/1992
03:25:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
RICHARD
MCCOY

199204240000
58051

04/24/1992
03:58:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORROW,
JOHN F

199205110000
79281

05/11/1992
03:39:08

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VELOTAS,
BILL M

199204280000
63481

04/28/1992
03:57:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ATNIP, DAVID
L

199206150001
12181

06/15/1992
12:40:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KERVIN,
CARLIS D


