Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199202180000 05254	02/18/1992 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUNO, CHARLES & LAURA	389	468				
199203200000 08106	03/20/1992 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLAND, LINDA F	396	274				
199203120000 07163	03/12/1992 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNN, KEDRIC A	394	120				
199204100000 40911	04/10/1992 10:41:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE							
199204080000 36091	04/08/1992 08:51:44	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCARISBRICK, K E	400	800				
199204080000 36181	04/08/1992 09:23:50	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT, LARRY H	400	809				
199204150000 46021	04/15/1992 02:07:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON, RANDY H						
199204150000 46011	04/15/1992 02:07:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASWELL, GEORGE S						
199204150000 46511	04/15/1992 03:57:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BETHEA, CHESTER C						
199204170000 48481	04/17/1992 10:00:52	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TEVEBAUGH, ANTHONY M						
199204170000 49601	04/17/1992 02:08:20	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLSLAG, JOHN F						
199204200000 50941	04/20/1992 10:56:46	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						
199204200000 51621	04/20/1992 02:30:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PETTIS, KURT W						
199204210000 52281	04/21/1992 09:02:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, JEFFERY A						
199204210000 52421	04/21/1992 09:32:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD, JOHN M						
199204210000 52411	04/21/1992 09:32:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEISS, DAVID C						
199204210000 52441	04/21/1992 09:32:06	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRESWELL, STANLEY D						
199204210000 52561	04/21/1992 10:09:23	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, RICHARD N						
199204210000 53341	04/21/1992 02:12:38	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GALLIVAN, MARK E						
199205040000 68531	05/04/1992 08:13:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BISSELL REALTY INC						
199205040000 69021	05/04/1992 09:59:43	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSHTON, PAUL D						
199205040000 70021	05/04/1992 02:44:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOFTON, DANNY L						
199205050000 71381	05/05/1992 12:20:48	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTERLING, RAY M						
199205050000 71681	05/05/1992 01:12:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SNYDER, JOHN H						
199204220000 55171	04/22/1992 03:24:29	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOND, MARK W						

199204220000 55181	04/22/1992 03:25:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, RICHARD MCCOY			
199204240000 58051	04/24/1992 03:58:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORROW, JOHN F			
199205110000 79281	05/11/1992 03:39:08	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VELOTAS, BILL M			
199204280000 63481		AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ATNIP, DAVID L			
199206150001 12181	06/15/1992 12:40:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KERVIN, CARLIS D			